1
2
GM-M70
Contents
Working Conditions _________________________________________________________ 3
Dimensional Data ___________________________________________________________ 4
Hydraulic Circuit ___________________________________________________________ 5
Performance Data And Curve _________________________________________________ 6

8
GM-M70
Ordering Codes
Order example
 GM M70-1P /SMR2-120 /1A-SR-STL/ 1A-80P-STL/ CO-PL1-P1 / SGT
1 2 3 6 7 4 5 8
1 st Section
Following
Section
Output
Section
9
GM-M70
Ordering Codes
1-Valve Type and Body
5-Lever Options
6- Output Options
7-Ports Plug Options
2-Pressure Relief Options
8- Ports Output Plug Options
HandLever
3-Spool Options
4- Spool Positioners
M80 =Valve Type  -  (M)  - Monoblok
                                     (70) - Max. Flow Rate
1P     =Body for 1 Section  - (1BM170100)
2P     =Body for 2 Sections  - (1BM270100)
3P     =Body for 3 Sections  - (1BM370100)
4P     =Body for 4 Sections  - (1BM470100)
5P     =Body for 5 Sections  - (1BM570100)
6P     =Body for 6 Sections  - (1BM670100)
SMR = Standard direct pressure relief valve
SMR1-080 – (2SMR170080)–Range 63-125 bar
                                                   Setting  80 bar
SMR2-120 – (2SMR270120)–Range 100-165 bar
                                                   Setting  120 bar
SMR3-220 – (2SMR370220)–Range 200-315 bar
                                                   Setting  220 bar
1A -(3SM170110) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
2A -(3SM170120) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    A to tank B Blocked
3A -(3SM170130) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    B to tank A blocked
4A -(3SM170140) – 3 Positions ,Double acting
                                    A and B tank
5A -(3SM170150) – 3 Positions ,Single acting on
                                    A (A to tank)
6A -(3SM170160) – 3 Positions ,Single acting on
                                    B (B to tank)
SR=Spring Return in neutral position –
(4SR080100)
D  =Detent in position 1, neutral and 2  -
(4D080100)
80P=ON/OFF Pneumatic – (445P045100)
80EP=12 VDC ON/OFF electro-pneumatic –
    (480EP080112)
           24 VDC ON/OFF electro-pneumatic –
    (480EP080124)
STL=Standard Lever  –(5STL080100)
PL1 =Plug for single action spool for 2A-3A
G3/4 –(7PL1080100)
PL2 =Plug for single action spool  for 2A-3A
G1/2- (7PL1080100)
L =Standard HandLever (L=120mmxM8)  -
   (7L040100)
PA1 =G3/4 Top and side input –output-
    (8PA1080100)
PA2=G1/2 Top and side input – (8PA2080100)
PA1 =G3/4 Top and Side output- (6PL1080100)
CO  =G3/4 Carry–Over Connector -(6CO080100)
CT   = G3/4 Carry–Over Plug - -(6CT070100)
10
GM-M70